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South Carolina 
Employee Directory 

803-765-5931, FAX 803-253-3999 
Title Name Telephone Email Address 
Manager Randy S. DeBerry 803-451-2630 randy.s.deberry@faa.gov 
Frontline Manager, 
Airworthiness 

Brad C. Heinrich 803-451-2632 Brad.c.heinrich@faa.gov 
 

Frontline Manager, Operations Gary M. Pendleton 803-451-2667 gary.pendleton@faa.gov 
Frontline Manager, 
Airworthiness 

 
Steve J. Petrossian 

 
803-451-2639 
 

 
steve.j.petrossian@faa.gov 

Administrative Officer Ruth A. Poag 803-451-2637 ruth.a.poag@faa.gov 
Management Program & 
Assistant 

Daisy C. Bennett 803-451-2634 daisy.bennett@faa.gov 

Aviation Safety Technician Xavier Coronel 803-451-2658 xavier.coronel@faa.gov 
Aviation Safety Technician Trudy Maerz 803-451-2676 trudy.maerz@faa.gov 
Aviation Safety Assistant Donald E. Edmonds 803-451-2669 donald.edmonds@faa.gov 
Aviation Safety Assistant William G. Wimbush 803-451-2665 william.wimbush@faa.gov 

 
Operations: 

 

Title Name Telephone Email Address 
Operations Inspector Jason M. Arthur 803-451-2653 jason.m.arthur@faa.gov 
Operations Inspector M. Steve Bogan 803-451-2646 marshall.bogan@faa.gov 
Operations Inspector Karrie E. Bowden 803-451-2678 karrie.e.bowden@faa.gov 
Operations Inspector H. Todd Clamp 803-451-2648 

 
todd.clamp@faa.gov 

Operations Inspector Jeanette R. Hibpshman 803-451-2675 jeanette.r.hibpshman@faa.gov 
Operations Inspector Charles E. Lewis 803-451-2649 charles.e.lewis@faa.gov 
Operations Inspector Billy M. Marlowe 803-451-2650 billy.marlowe@faa.gov 

 

Airworthiness: 
 

Title Name Telephone Email Address 
Airworthiness Inspector Cornelius J. Baker 803-451-2647 cornelius.j.baker@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector James W. Cook 803-451-2673 james.w.cook@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector Donald E. Dingeldein 803-451-2671 donald.e.dingeldein@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector J. Richie Jackson 803-451-2660 james.jackson@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector Ronnie D. Jernigan 803-451-2682 ronnie.jernigan@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector Daryl L. McMillan 803-451-2644 daryl.mcmillan@faa.gov 
Airworthiness Inspector William K. Thompson 803-451-2656 william.k.thompson@faa.gov 
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Avionics: 
 

Title Name Telephone Email Address 
Avionics Inspector John V. Gunter 803-451-2672 John.v.gunter@faa.gov 

 Avionics Inspector K. Bruce Vestal 803-451-2651 bruce.vestal@faa.gov 
 

FAASTeam Program Managers: 
 

Title Name Telephone Email Address 
FAASTeam Program Mgr., Ops J. Lanny Cline 803-451-2661 james.l.cline@faa.gov 
FAASTeam Program Mgr., AW James A. Dangerfield 803-451-2655 james.dangerfield@faa.gov 

 
The following employees are remotely sited in the South Carolina FSDO: 

 

Office Name Telephone Email Address 
AFS-900 Joseph S. Camp 803-451-2659 joseph.scott.camp@faa.gov 

AMA-260 Marty L. Crouch 803-451-2679 Marty.L.CTR.crouch@faa.gov 
 AFB-140 Dale Jackson 803-451-2645 Dale.jackson@faa.gov 
 

 
 

ANM-215 Rocky W Johnson 803-451-2663 rocky.johnson@faa.gov 
AFS-900 Dwayne S.  

Pittsenbarger 
803-451-2666 dwayne.pittsenbarger@faa.gov 

AFS-900 William G. Roberts 803-451-2654 william.g.roberts@faa.gov 

AJW-B71 Brian K. Strickland 803-451-2677 Brian.strickland@faa.gov 
 

AMA-260 Joseph Stuppiello 803-451-2641 joseph.CTR.stuppiello@faa.gov 
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